1 Chase Seiffert
2 Jack Hall
T3 Justin Cho
Will Evans
5 Dean Hester
6 Ben Greene
T7 Ross Thomson
Jarred Garcia
T9 Sean Kéelly
Clark Palmer
Jacob Tilton
T12 Drew Aimone
Doug Hanzel
Jonathan Keppler
Victor Monte
T16 Jon Weiss, Jr.
Scott Wolfes
T18 Christian Humber

Matthew Mierzejewski

Will Murphy
Bryan Newton
Austin Padova
John Skeadas |11
Sam Straka
Caleb Sturgeon
Andrew Bailey
Michagl Culin
Thomas Dunne
T29 Paul Henderson
MJMaguire
Blake Olson
Blake Soni
Davin White
Blaine Woodruff
Cory Taylor
Matthew Luckett
Ryan Eibner
Patrick Garrett
T39 Caulder Moore
Choo Teck Ng
Taylor Smith
Kyle Wilshire
Maverick Antcliff

2012 Oglethorpe I nvitational

69-66-68--203
69-65-72--206
70-69-68--207
66-71-70--207
71-68-69--208
71-65-73--209
71-70-69--210
67-70-73--210
71-71-69--211
69-74-68--211
68-69-74--211
71-69-72--212
70-72-70--212
71-73-68--212
69-72-71--212
73-70-70--213
70-74-69--213
72-70-72--214
69-70-75--214
71-70-73--214
70-70-74--214
70-73-71--214
68-72-74--214
74-69-71--214
69-71-74--214
70-70-74--214
72-71-71--214
68-74-72--214
73-68-74--215
72-73-70--215
72-70-73--215
71-73-71--215
70-71-74--215
68-74-73--215
74-70-71--215
70-73-72--215
71-74-70--215
70-72-73--215
74-67-75--216
73-71-72--216
69-72-75--216
72-72-72--216
72-70-74--216

Gross Scores

T44

T46

T50

T52

56
T57

T59

Justin Wylie

Alan Fowler
Devin Hernandez
John Gregory Joseph
Scott Melton
Tripp Coggins
Jonathan Mathais
Daniel Mabley
Grant Waggoner
Osten Waite

Tyler Williams
Kyle Blackston
Drew Mathews
Charlie Martin
Landon Michelson
Jay Pinkos
Alastair Tidcombe

72-71-74--217
70-72-75--217
72-72-74--218
71-72-75--218
72-70-76--218
71-71-76--218
71-71-77--219
69-72-78--219
71-71-78--220
73-69-78--220
74-71-75--220
75-68-77--220
72-73-76--221
75-70-77--222
73-69-80--222
74-70-79--223
73-72-78--223
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